o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Public Works Director/City Engineer

Chief Financial Officer

Community Development Director

Community Services Director

Media, Library And Information
Services Director

Information Systems Manager

Deputy Public Works Director
City Planner

City Clerk

Administrative Services Manager
Building Official

Landscape District Maintenance
Manager

Environmental Services Supervisor

City Librarian

Senior Planner
Senior Civil Engineer

Deputy Community Services
Director

Planner
Preschool Principal
Accounting Supervisor

Media Supervisor

Senior Building Inspector
Public Works Inspector
Associate Planner

Public Safety Coordinator

City

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Department Total Wages
City Manager

Public Works

Finance

Community Development

Community Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Public Works

Community Development
City Clerk

Administrative Services
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Development
Public Works

Community Services

Community Development
Community Services
Finance

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Development
Public Works
Community Development

Public Safety & Emergency
Preparedness

$268,043
$232,728
$226,021
$202,071
$201,281
$197,827

$131,175

$131,041
$130,221
$122,716
$121,183
$120,524
$115,488

$110,296
$109,963

$104,260
$102,066
$101,923

$98,977
$96,286
$90,500
$90,415

$87,745
$87,325
$87,167
$85,091



27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.

52.

53.

Facility Supervisor
Recreation Manager

Senior Media Specialist

Senior Media Specialist

Associate Planner

Recreation Supervisor
Facility Supervisor

Senior Accounting Specialist
Grant/Contract Administrator
Building Inspector

Librarian

Permit Center Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer
Executive Assistant |
Executive Assistant Il
Preschool Supervisor
Senior Planner

Code Enforcement Officer

Information Systems Assistant

Executive Assistant |

Library Circulation Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator
Accounting Specialist
Executive Assistant Il

Information Systems Assistant

Executive Assistant |

Facility Maintenance Technician I

Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Community Services
Community Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Development
Community Services
Community Services
Finance

Finance

Community Development

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Development
Community Development
Community Services

Community Development
Community Services

Community Development
Community Development

Media, Library And Information
Services

Public Works

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Services
Finance
Public Works

Media, Library And Information
Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Administrative Services

$84,029
$83,750
$83,703

$82,861

$81,945
$80,838
$79,540
$79,245
$78,694
$78,322
$77,168

$77,130
$75,959
$75,738
$73,422
$72,948
$72,617
$72,574
$72,532

$71,683
$70,624

$69,978
$69,335
$69,335
$68,503

$68,440

$67,641



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Accounting Specialist

Executive Assistant |

Assistant Transportation Planner
Executive Assistant |

Recreation Coordinator

Public Safety Director

Executive Assistant |

Facility Maintenance Technician
Executive Assistant |

Assistant Engineer

Office Assistant

Executive Assistant |

Public Works Maintenance
Technician

Library Technical Services
Coordinator

Facility Maintenance Technician

Library Technician

Accounting Specialist
Executive Assistant |
Maintenance Assistant
Preschool Teacher
Office Assistant
Preschool Teacher
Senior Public Works Inspector
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Finance

Finance

Public Works

Public Works
Community Services

Public Safety & Emergency
Preparedness

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Services
Community Development
Public Works

City Clerk

Community Services
Public Works

Media, Library And Information
Services

Administrative Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Finance

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
City Clerk
Community Services
Public Works
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$67,358
$67,299
$67,181
$67,084
$65,733
$64,835

$64,452

$62,449
$58,425
$54,279
$51,466
$50,315
$49,504

$48,884

$47,706
$47,504

$44,277
$43,664
$43,531
$39,909
$39,798
$39,154
$39,100
$38,992
$38,563
$37,400
$37,273
$36,715



82.
83.
84.

85.

86.
87.

88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Executive Assistant |
Executive Assistant Il

Media Production Specialist

Public Information Officer

Recreation Specialist

Media Production Specialist

Librarian

Executive Assistant |

Building Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

Swim Coach

Recreation Specialist
Assistant Landscape Manager
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist

Librarian

Building Assistant
Fitness Instructor |

Fitness Instructor I

Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

City Clerk
City Clerk

Media, Library And Information
Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Services
Community Development
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Public Works
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Media, Library And Information
Services

Community Development
Community Services

Community Services

$32,388
$28,915
$28,669

$28,618

$27,959
$26,578

$24,278

$23,835
$23,735
$23,669
$23,416
$22,977
$21,669
$21,472
$21,062
$21,019

$20,958
$20,846
$20,593



