	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Calabasas	City Manager	\$268,043
2.	Public Works Director/City Engineer		Calabasas	Public Works	\$232,728
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Calabasas	Finance	\$226,021
4.	Community Development Director		Calabasas	Community Development	\$202,071
5.	Community Services Director		Calabasas	Community Services	\$201,281
6.	Media, Library And Information Services Director		Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$197,827
7.	Information Systems Manager		Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$131,175
8.	Deputy Public Works Director		Calabasas	Public Works	\$131,041
9.	City Planner		Calabasas	Community Development	\$130,221
10.	City Clerk		Calabasas	City Clerk	\$122,716
11.	Administrative Services Manager		Calabasas	Administrative Services	\$121,183
12.	Building Official		Calabasas	Community Development	\$120,524
13.	Landscape District Maintenance Manager		Calabasas	Public Works	\$115,488
14.	Environmental Services Supervisor		Calabasas	Public Works	\$110,296
15.	City Librarian		Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$109,963
16.	Senior Planner		Calabasas	Community Development	\$104,260
17.	Senior Civil Engineer		Calabasas	Public Works	\$102,066
18.	Deputy Community Services Director		Calabasas	Community Services	\$101,923
19.	Planner		Calabasas	Community Development	\$98,977
20.	Preschool Principal		Calabasas	Community Services	\$96,286
21.	Accounting Supervisor		Calabasas	Finance	\$90,500
22.	Media Supervisor		Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$90,415
23.	Senior Building Inspector		Calabasas	Community Development	\$87,745
24.	Public Works Inspector		Calabasas	Public Works	\$87,325
25.	Associate Planner		Calabasas	Community Development	\$87,167
26.	Public Safety Coordinator		Calabasas	Public Safety & Emergency Preparedness	\$85,091

27.	Facility Supervisor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$84,029
28.	Recreation Manager	Calabasas	Community Services	\$83,750
29.	Senior Media Specialist	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$83,703
30.	Senior Media Specialist	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$82,861
31.	Associate Planner	Calabasas	Community Development	\$81,945
32.	Recreation Supervisor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$80,838
33.	Facility Supervisor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$79,540
34.	Senior Accounting Specialist	Calabasas	Finance	\$79,245
35.	Grant/Contract Administrator	Calabasas	Finance	\$78,694
36.	Building Inspector	Calabasas	Community Development	\$78,322
37.	Librarian	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$77,168
38.	Permit Center Supervisor	Calabasas	Community Development	\$77,130
39.	Code Enforcement Officer	Calabasas	Community Development	\$75,959
40.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$75,738
41.	Executive Assistant II	Calabasas	Community Development	\$73,422
42.	Preschool Supervisor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$72,948
43.	Senior Planner	Calabasas	Community Development	\$72,617
44.	Code Enforcement Officer	Calabasas	Community Development	\$72,574
45.	Information Systems Assistant	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$72,532
46.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Public Works	\$71,683
47.	Library Circulation Supervisor	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$70,624
48.	Recreation Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$69,978
49.	Accounting Specialist	Calabasas	Finance	\$69,335
50.	Executive Assistant II	Calabasas	Public Works	\$69,335
51.	Information Systems Assistant	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$68,503
52.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$68,440
53.	Facility Maintenance Technician II	Calabasas	Administrative Services	\$67,641

54.	Accounting Specialist	Calabasas	Finance	\$67,358
55.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Finance	\$67,299
56.	Assistant Transportation Planner	Calabasas	Public Works	\$67,181
57.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Public Works	\$67,084
58.	Recreation Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$65,733
59.	Public Safety Director	Calabasas	Public Safety & Emergency Preparedness	\$64,835
60.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$64,452
61.	Facility Maintenance Technician	Calabasas	Community Services	\$62,449
62.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Community Development	\$58,425
63.	Assistant Engineer	Calabasas	Public Works	\$54,279
64.	Office Assistant	Calabasas	City Clerk	\$51,466
65.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$50,315
66.	Public Works Maintenance Technician	Calabasas	Public Works	\$49,504
67.	Library Technical Services Coordinator	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$48,884
68.	Facility Maintenance Technician	Calabasas	Administrative Services	\$47,706
69.	Library Technician	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$47,504
70.	Accounting Specialist	Calabasas	Finance	\$44,277
71.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$43,664
72.	Maintenance Assistant	Calabasas	Community Services	\$43,531
73.	Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$39,909
74.	Office Assistant	Calabasas	City Clerk	\$39,798
75.	Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$39,154
76.	Senior Public Works Inspector	Calabasas	Public Works	\$39,100
77.	Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$38,992
78.	Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$38,563
79.	Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$37,400
80.	Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$37,273
81.	Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$36,715

82.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	City Clerk	\$32,388
83.	Executive Assistant III	Calabasas	City Clerk	\$28,915
84.	Media Production Specialist	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$28,669
85.	Public Information Officer	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$28,618
86.	Recreation Specialist	Calabasas	Community Services	\$27,959
87.	Media Production Specialist	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$26,578
88.	Librarian	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$24,278
89.	Executive Assistant I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$23,835
90.	Building Assistant	Calabasas	Community Development	\$23,735
91.	Recreation Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$23,669
92.	Swim Coach	Calabasas	Community Services	\$23,416
93.	Recreation Specialist	Calabasas	Community Services	\$22,977
94.	Assistant Landscape Manager	Calabasas	Public Works	\$21,669
95.	Human Resources Specialist	Calabasas	Administrative Services	\$21,472
96.	Human Resources Specialist	Calabasas	Administrative Services	\$21,062
97.	Librarian	Calabasas	Media, Library And Information Services	\$21,019
98.	Building Assistant	Calabasas	Community Development	\$20,958
99.	Fitness Instructor I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$20,846
100.	Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$20,593